GLYCOL UNIT COOLERS FOR
SECONDARY LOOP SYSTEMS
Technical Guide
Low Velocity Center Mount • Low Profile • Medium Profile • Center Mount
BN-GUCTB
April 2017
Replaces BN-GUCTB April 2010
2

A , W
208-230/1/60
A , W Watts 115/1/60
Amps
208-230/1/60
Amps
WKAG0330 330 1 725 1/15 2.1 , 116 1.1 , 122 --- --- ---
WKAG0425 425 1 730 1/15 2.1 , 116 1.1 , 122 --- --- ---
WKAG0700 700 2 1450 1/15 4.2 , 232 2.2 , 244 --- --- ---
WKAG0875 875 2 1470 1/15 4.2 , 232 2.2 , 244 --- --- ---
WKAG0975 975 2 1470 1/15 4.2 , 232 2.2 , 244 --- --- ---
WKAG1025 1025 3 2130 1/15 6.3 , 348 3.3 , 366 --- --- ---
WKAG1225 1225 3 2130 1/15 6.3 , 348 3.3 , 366 --- --- ---
WKAG1450 1450 4 2840 1/15 8.4 , 464 4.4 , 488 --- --- ---
WKAG1650 1650 5 3500 1/15 10.5 , 580 5.5 , 610 --- --- ---
WKGG0700 700 2 1450 1/15 4.2 , 232 2.2 , 244 350 3 1.5
WKGG0875 875 2 1470 1/15 4.2 , 232 2.2 , 244 500 4.4 2.2
WKGG0975 975 2 1470 1/15 4.2 , 232 2.2 , 244 500 4.4 2.2
WKGG1025 1025 3 2130 1/15 6.3 , 348 3.3 , 366 500 4.4 2.2
WKGG1225 1225 3 2130 1/15 6.3 , 348 3.3 , 366 500 4.4 2.2
WKGG1450 1450 4 2840 1/15 8.4 , 464 4.4 , 488 650 5.7 2.8
WKGG1650 1650 5 3500 1/15 10.5 , 580 5.5 , 610 875 7.6 3.8
WKEG0330 330 1 725 1/15 --- 1.1, 122 2000 --- 8.7
WKEG0425 425 1 730 1/15 --- 1.1, 122 2400 --- 10.5
WKEG0700 700 2 1450 1/15 --- 2.2, 244 2800 --- 12.2
WKEG0875 875 2 1470 1/15 --- 2.2, 244 4000 --- 17.4
WKEG0975 975 2 1470 1/15 --- 2.2, 244 4000 --- 17.4
WKEG1025 1025 3 2130 1/15 --- 3.3, 366 4000 --- 17.4
WKEG1225 1225 3 2130 1/15 --- 3.3, 366 5200 --- 22.6
WKEG1450 1450 4 2840 1/15 --- 4.4, 488 5200 --- 22.6
WKEG1650 1650 5 3500 1/15 --- 5.5, 610 7000 --- 30.4
WKAG/WKGG/WKEG Models with Shaded Pole Motors
 * Initial temperature difference (ITD) is (Room air temperature - Entering fluid temperature)
   Multiply the reference capacity by the ITD to get the reference capacity
LOW VELOCITY CENTER MOUNT CAPACITIES

208-230/1/60
A , W Watts 115/1/60
Amps
208-230/1/60
Amps
460/1/60
Amps
ADTG0400 400 2 1400 1/15 3.6 , 232 2.0 , 244 --- --- --- ---
ADTG0475 475 2 1300 1/15 3.6 , 232 2.0 , 244 --- --- --- ---
ADTG0525 525 2 1300 1/15 3.6 , 232 2.0 , 244 --- --- --- ---
ADTG0725 725 3 1950 1/15 5.4 , 348 3.0 , 366 --- --- --- ---
ADTG0900 900 4 2600 1/15 7.2 , 464 4.0 , 488 --- --- --- ---
ADTG1000 1000 5 3250 1/15 9.0 , 580 5.0 , 610 --- --- --- ---
ADTG1300 1300 5 3125 1/15 9.0 , 580 5.0 , 610 --- --- --- ---
ADTG1475 1475 6 3750 1/15 10.8 , 696 6.0 , 732 --- --- --- ---
HGTG0475 475 2 1300 1/15 3.6 , 232 2.0 , 244 600 5.2 2.6 ---
HGTG0525 525 2 1300 1/15 3.6 , 232 2.0 , 244 600 5.2 2.6 ---
HGTG0725 725 3 1950 1/15 5.4 , 348 3.0 , 366 900 7.8 3.9 ---
HGTG0900 900 4 2600 1/15 7.2 , 464 4.0 , 488 1200 10.4 5.2 ---
HGTG1300 1300 5 3125 1/15 9.0 , 580 5.0 , 610 1500 13.0 6.5 ---
HGTG1475 1475 6 3750 1/15 10.8 , 696 6.0 , 732 1800 15.7 7.8 ---
LETG0400 400 2 1400 1/15 --- 2.0, 244 1800 --- 7.8 3.9
LETG0475 475 2 1300 1/15 --- 2.0, 244 1800 --- 7.8 3.9
LETG0525 525 2 1300 1/15 --- 2.0, 244 1800 --- 7.8 3.9
LETG0725 725 3 1950 1/15 ---  3.0, 366 2700 --- 11.7 5.9
LETG0900 900 4 2600 1/15 --- 4.0, 488 3600 --- 15.7 7.8
LETG1000 1000 5 3250 1/15 --- 5.0, 610 4500 --- 19.6 9.8
LETG1300 1300 5 3125 1/15 --- 5.0, 610 4500 --- 19.6 9.8
LETG1475 1475 6 3750 1/15 --- 6.0, 732 5400 --- 23.5 11.7
 * Initial temperature difference (ITD) is (Room air temperature - Entering fluid temperature)
   Multiply the reference capacity by the ITD to get the reference capacity
+ Open drip-proof (ODP) motors
8

MEDIUM PROFILE CAPACITIES
Model Capacity
BTUH/ºITD*
Fan Data Fan Motor Data
(Total Amps/Watts)
No. CFM
PSC Motor Data+
HP 115/1/60
A , W
208-230/1/60
A , W
460/1/60
A , W
575/1/60
A , W
BMAG0900 900 1 2100 1/4 4.0 , 250 1.8 , 250 1.0 , 250 0.8 , 250
BMAG1100 1100 2 4400 1/4 8.0 , 500 3.6 , 500 2.0 , 500 1.5 , 500
BMAG1275 1275 2 4200 1/4 8.0 , 500 3.6 , 500 2.0 , 500 1.5 , 500
BMAG1600 1600 2 4200 1/4 8.0 , 500 3.6 , 500 2.0 , 500 1.5 , 500
BMAG1700 1700 3 6600 1/4 12.0 , 750 5.4 , 750 3.0 , 750 2.3 , 750
BMAG1900 1900 3 6600 1/4 12.0 , 750 5.4 , 750 3.0 , 750 2.3 , 750
BMAG2175 2175 3 6300 1/4 12.0 , 750 5.4 , 750 3.0 , 750 2.3 , 750
BMAG2400 2400 4 8800 1/4 16.0 , 1000 7.2 , 1000 4.0 , 1000 3.0 , 1000
BMAG2425 2425 4 8400 1/4 16.0 , 1000 7.2 , 1000 4.0 , 1000 3.0 , 1000
BMAG2850 2850 4 8400 1/4 16.0 , 1000 7.2 , 1000 4.0 , 1000 3.0 , 1000
BMAG3100 3100 5 10000 1/4 --- 9.0 , 1250 5.0 , 1250 3.8 , 1250
BMAG Models with PSC Motors
 * Initial temperature difference (ITD) is (Room air temperature - Entering fluid temperature)
   Multiply the reference capacity by the ITD to get the reference capacity
+ Includes open drip-proof (ODP) and special order totally-enclosed (TEAO) motors (208-230 & 460V only)

   Multiply the reference capacity by the ITD to get the reference capacity
++Totally inclosed (TEAO) Motors
     11
CENTER MOUNT CAPACITIES
SMAG Models with Shaded Pole Motors
Model Capacity
BTUH/ºITD*
Fan Data Fan Motor Data
(Total Amps/Watts)
No. CFM
Shaded Pole Motor Data+
HP 115/1/60
A , W
208-230/1/60
A , W
SMAG0475 475 2 1300 1/15 4.2, 270 2.2, 270
SMAG0525 525 2 1260 1/15 4.2, 270 2.2, 270
SMAG0550 550 2 1220 1/15 4.2, 270 2.2, 270
SMAG0575 575 2 1220 1/15 4.2, 270 2.2, 270
SMAG0600 600 3 1950 1/15 6.3, 405 3.3, 405
SMAG0625 625 3 1890 1/15 6.3, 405 3.3, 405
SMAG0775 775 3 1830 1/15 6.3, 405 3.3, 405
SMAG0800 800 4 2520 1/15 8.4, 540 4.4, 540
SMAG0925 925 4 2520 1/15 8.4, 540 4.4, 540
SMAG0975 975 4 2440 1/15 8.4, 540 4.4, 540
SMAG1050 1050 5 3050 1/15 10.5, 675 5.5, 675
 * Initial temperature difference (ITD) is (Room air temperature - Entering fluid temperature)
   Multiply the reference capacity by the ITD to get the reference capacity
+ Includes open drip-proof (ODP) motors
SMAG Models with PSC Motors